01-2014
The EFEC, Sustainable by Design and Eco3Home programs and logos are owned by the American Home Furnishings Alliance.
To verify this company’s EFEC, SBD and Eco3Home registration, go to www.eco3home.com
44
1
a bedroom co l l ec t ion  craf ted  f rom so l id  Wild  Black  Cherr y  f eatur ing  three  unique  f inishes
Opposite Page | 44-0911 Latham Dresser, 44-1410 Gatherings Mirror, 44-0511 Hancock Chest

Example: for the Enfield Table, 4 digits sku is 44-01,
to select the Honey finish, insert “1” into 5th digit.
How to Order Gatherings Bedroom:
MOLASSES3HONEY1
G AT H E R I N G S  V I S U A L  I N D E X
44-21X0H Arch Bed Headboard 4/6 - 5/0
W 66-1/2 . D 3-1/4 . H 56 in
44-21X0F Low Profile Bed Footboard 4/6 - 5/0
W 65-3/4 . D 3-1/2 . H 15 in
4/6 Length when set up: 82-3/4 in
5/0 Length when set up: 88-3/4 in
44-45X0 Bolt On Bedrails (5/0)
00440R Bolt On Bedrails (4/6)
available for 4/6 beds
00-830 Center Support recommended
44-22X0H Arch Bed Headboard 6/0 - 6/6
W 83-1/2 . D 3-1/4 . H 56 in
44-22X0F Low Profile Bed Footboard 6/0 - 6/6
W 82-3/4 . D 3-1/2 . H 15 in
6/0 Length when set up: 92-3/4 in
6/6 Length when set up: 88-3/4 in
44-45X0 Bolt On Bedrails (6/6)
44-47X0 Bolt on bedrails (6/0)
00-830 Center Support recommended
Pages 2, 10, 11
44-25X0H Meridian Bed Headboard 4/6 - 5/0
W 62-3/4 . D 6-5/16 . H 59 in
Headboard fabric shown: “Sunbrella” Meridian Wren
44-21X0F Low Profile Bed Footboard 4/6 - 5/0
W 65-3/4 . D 3-1/2 . H 15 in
4/6 Length when set up: 85-13/16 in
5/0 Length when set up: 91-13/16 in
44-45X0 Bolt On Bedrails (5/0)
00440R Bolt On Bedrails (4/6)
available for 4/6 beds
00-830 Center Support recommended
44-26X0H Meridian Bed Headboard 6/0 - 6/6
W 79-3/4 . D 6-5/16 . H 59 in
Headboard fabric shown: “Sunbrella” Meridian Wren
44-22X0F Low Profile Bed Footboard 6/0 - 6/6
W 82-3/4 . D 3-1/2 . H 15 in
6/0 Length when set up: 95-13/16 in
6/6 Length when set up: 91-13/16 in
44-45X0 Bolt On Bedrails (6/6)
44-47X0 Bolt on bedrails (6/0)
00-830 Center Support recommended
Pages 12, 13, 14, 15
44-27X0H Slat Bed Headboard 4/6 - 5/0
W 62-3/4 . D 3-3/16 . H 55 in
44-27X0F Slat Bed Footboard 4/6 - 5/0
W 62-3/4 . D 3-11/16 . H 27 in
4/6 Length when set up: 83 in
5/0 Length when set up: 89 in
44-45X0 Bolt On Bedrails (5/0)
00440R Bolt On Bedrails (4/6)
available for 4/6 beds
00-830 Center Support recommended
44-28X0H Slat Bed Headboard 6/0 - 6/6
W 79-3/4 . D 3-5/16 . H 55 in
44-28X0F Slat Bed Footboard 6/0 - 6/6
W 79-3/4 . D 3-11/16 . H 27 in
6/0 Length when set up: 93 in
6/6 Length when set up: 89 in
44-45X0 Bolt On Bedrails (6/6)
44-47X0 Bolt on bedrails (6/0)
00-830 Center Support recommended
Pages 6, 7
44-38X1F Storage Footboard 5/0
W 65-3/4 . D 25 . H 18 in
Two drawers that use full-extension soft close drawer
guides
44-37X0 Storage Bedrails
44-4200 5/0 Slat Pack

Example: for the Enfield Table, 4 digits sku is 44-01,
to select the Honey finish, insert “1” into 5th digit.
How to Order Gatherings Bedroom:
MOLASSES3HONEY1
G AT H E R I N G S  V I S U A L  I N D E X
44-21X0H Arch Bed Headboard 4/6 - 5/0
W 66-1/2 . D 3-1/4 . H 56 in
44-21X0F Low Profile Bed Footboard 4/6 - 5/0
W 65-3/4 . D 3-1/2 . H 15 in
4/6 Length when set up: 82-3/4 in
5/0 Length when set up: 88-3/4 in
44-45X0 Bolt On Bedrails (5/0)
00440R Bolt On Bedrails (4/6)
available for 4/6 beds
00-830 Center Support recommended
44-22X0H Arch Bed Headboard 6/0 - 6/6
W 83-1/2 . D 3-1/4 . H 56 in
44-22X0F Low Profile Bed Footboard 6/0 - 6/6
W 82-3/4 . D 3-1/2 . H 15 in
6/0 Length when set up: 92-3/4 in
6/6 Length when set up: 88-3/4 in
44-45X0 Bolt On Bedrails (6/6)
44-47X0 Bolt on bedrails (6/0)
00-830 Center Support recommended
Pages 2, 10, 11
44-25X0H Meridian Bed Headboard 4/6 - 5/0
W 62-3/4 . D 6-5/16 . H 59 in
Headboard fabric shown: “Sunbrella” Meridian Wren
44-21X0F Low Profile Bed Footboard 4/6 - 5/0
W 65-3/4 . D 3-1/2 . H 15 in
4/6 Length when set up: 85-13/16 in
5/0 Length when set up: 91-13/16 in
44-45X0 Bolt On Bedrails (5/0)
00440R Bolt On Bedrails (4/6)
available for 4/6 beds
00-830 Center Support recommended
44-26X0H Meridian Bed Headboard 6/0 - 6/6
W 79-3/4 . D 6-5/16 . H 59 in
Headboard fabric shown: “Sunbrella” Meridian Wren
44-22X0F Low Profile Bed Footboard 6/0 - 6/6
W 82-3/4 . D 3-1/2 . H 15 in
6/0 Length when set up: 95-13/16 in
6/6 Length when set up: 91-13/16 in
44-45X0 Bolt On Bedrails (6/6)
44-47X0 Bolt on bedrails (6/0)
00-830 Center Support recommended
Pages 12, 13, 14, 15
44-27X0H Slat Bed Headboard 4/6 - 5/0
W 62-3/4 . D 3-3/16 . H 55 in
44-27X0F Slat Bed Footboard 4/6 - 5/0
W 62-3/4 . D 3-11/16 . H 27 in
4/6 Length when set up: 83 in
5/0 Length when set up: 89 in
44-45X0 Bolt On Bedrails (5/0)
00440R Bolt On Bedrails (4/6)
available for 4/6 beds
00-830 Center Support recommended
44-28X0H Slat Bed Headboard 6/0 - 6/6
W 79-3/4 . D 3-5/16 . H 55 in
44-28X0F Slat Bed Footboard 6/0 - 6/6
W 79-3/4 . D 3-11/16 . H 27 in
6/0 Length when set up: 93 in
6/6 Length when set up: 89 in
44-45X0 Bolt On Bedrails (6/6)
44-47X0 Bolt on bedrails (6/0)
00-830 Center Support recommended
Pages 6, 7
44-38X1F Storage Footboard 5/0
W 65-3/4 . D 25 . H 18 in
Two drawers that use full-extension soft close drawer
guides
44-37X0 Storage Bedrails
44-4200 5/0 Slat Pack

Example: for the Enfield Table, 4 digits sku is 44-01,
to select the Honey finish, insert “1” into 5th digit.
How to Order Gatherings Bedroom:
MOLASSES3HONEY1
G AT H E R I N G S  V I S U A L  I N D E X
44-21X0H Arch Bed Headboard 4/6 - 5/0
W 66-1/2 . D 3-1/4 . H 56 in
44-21X0F Low Profile Bed Footboard 4/6 - 5/0
W 65-3/4 . D 3-1/2 . H 15 in
4/6 Length when set up: 82-3/4 in
5/0 Length when set up: 88-3/4 in
44-45X0 Bolt On Bedrails (5/0)
00440R Bolt On Bedrails (4/6)
available for 4/6 beds
00-830 Center Support recommended
44-22X0H Arch Bed Headboard 6/0 - 6/6
W 83-1/2 . D 3-1/4 . H 56 in
44-22X0F Low Profile Bed Footboard 6/0 - 6/6
W 82-3/4 . D 3-1/2 . H 15 in
6/0 Length when set up: 92-3/4 in
6/6 Length when set up: 88-3/4 in
44-45X0 Bolt On Bedrails (6/6)
44-47X0 Bolt on bedrails (6/0)
00-830 Center Support recommended
Pages 2, 10, 11
44-25X0H Meridian Bed Headboard 4/6 - 5/0
W 62-3/4 . D 6-5/16 . H 59 in
Headboard fabric shown: “Sunbrella” Meridian Wren
44-21X0F Low Profile Bed Footboard 4/6 - 5/0
W 65-3/4 . D 3-1/2 . H 15 in
4/6 Length when set up: 85-13/16 in
5/0 Length when set up: 91-13/16 in
44-45X0 Bolt On Bedrails (5/0)
00440R Bolt On Bedrails (4/6)
available for 4/6 beds
00-830 Center Support recommended
44-26X0H Meridian Bed Headboard 6/0 - 6/6
W 79-3/4 . D 6-5/16 . H 59 in
Headboard fabric shown: “Sunbrella” Meridian Wren
44-22X0F Low Profile Bed Footboard 6/0 - 6/6
W 82-3/4 . D 3-1/2 . H 15 in
6/0 Length when set up: 95-13/16 in
6/6 Length when set up: 91-13/16 in
44-45X0 Bolt On Bedrails (6/6)
44-47X0 Bolt on bedrails (6/0)
00-830 Center Support recommended
Pages 12, 13, 14, 15
44-27X0H Slat Bed Headboard 4/6 - 5/0
W 62-3/4 . D 3-3/16 . H 55 in
44-27X0F Slat Bed Footboard 4/6 - 5/0
W 62-3/4 . D 3-11/16 . H 27 in
4/6 Length when set up: 83 in
5/0 Length when set up: 89 in
44-45X0 Bolt On Bedrails (5/0)
00440R Bolt On Bedrails (4/6)
available for 4/6 beds
00-830 Center Support recommended
44-28X0H Slat Bed Headboard 6/0 - 6/6
W 79-3/4 . D 3-5/16 . H 55 in
44-28X0F Slat Bed Footboard 6/0 - 6/6
W 79-3/4 . D 3-11/16 . H 27 in
6/0 Length when set up: 93 in
6/6 Length when set up: 89 in
44-45X0 Bolt On Bedrails (6/6)
44-47X0 Bolt on bedrails (6/0)
00-830 Center Support recommended
Pages 6, 7
44-38X1F Storage Footboard 5/0
W 65-3/4 . D 25 . H 18 in
Two drawers that use full-extension soft close drawer
guides
44-37X0 Storage Bedrails
44-4200 5/0 Slat Pack